DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
INTERCITY GRAPHICS LIMITED
INTERCITY PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
INTERCLAD LIMITED
INTERCLAD (WALES) LIMITED
INTERCLUB EUROPE LIMITED
INTERCOAT INDUSTRIAL LACQUERS
LIMITED
INTERCOAT INDUSTRIAL PAINTS LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL & YANG LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL & YANG LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL BRANDS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL BRANDS
LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GROUP PLC
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS LIMITED
INTER-CONTINENTAL PETROLEUM
COMPANY LIMITED
INTER-CONTINENTAL TRADING CO (GB)
LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL UTILITIES
(LUNEBURG) LIMITED
INTERCONTINENT TRAVEL LTD
INTERCROP LIMITED
INTERCROP GROUP LIMITED
INTERCROP HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERCULTURALCENTER.COM LTD
INTERDATA COMPUTERS LTD
INTERDEAN RELOCATIONS LIMITED
INTERDEC LTD.
INTERDEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
INTERDIST ALLIANCES LIMITED
INTERECRUIT (BOSTON) LTD
INTERELECTRO CORPORATION LTD
INTER ESTATE LIMITED
INTEREUROPE LOGISTICS LIMITED
INTERFACE MANUFACTURING LIMITED
THE INTERFAITH FOUNDATION
INTERFARM (UK) LIMITED
INTERFAST EUROPE LIMITED
INTERFAST EUROPE LIMITED
INTERFAST EUROPE LIMITED
INTERFAST EUROPE LIMITED
INTERFAX EUROPE LIMITED
INTER COMPANY FINANCE LIMITED
INTERFINANCE & MANAGEMENT SERVICES
PLC
INTERFINANCE & MANAGEMENT SERVICES
PLC
INTERFINANCE & MANAGEMENT SERVICES
PLC

(HOLDINGS)

03629937
03002109
01948778
04491344
04436006
01729885

01211454
07037854
07037854
02977249

02977249

05134420
05134420
05134420
05134420
05134420
05134420
05134420
04551528
04225165

04055807

05945119

05769660
02654702
04445877
05997398
06579580
03404998
06535440
03631157
02840455
06504536
06653021
06543632
05320750
06321943
03894378
04432622
03264012
06973432
06973432
06973432
06973432
02709330
04636305
05915584

05915584

05915584

(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(02

(D2)
()
(B1)
€3

©2)

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(CIY)

(02)
(CIY)

(ED)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
(€2)
(D1)
(EL)
(€2)
(©1)
(€3)
(b1)
(€2)
(b1)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(02)
€2)

€2
€2)

12/10/2009
11/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009
09/10/2009

09/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009

13/10/2009

07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

09/10/2009

09/10/2009

07/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
11/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/710/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
08/10/2009

08/10/2009

08/10/2009

INTERFLOOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR GROUP LIMITED
INTERFLOOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR LIMITED

INTERFLOOR LIMITED

INTERFLOOR LIMITED

INTERFLOOR LIMITED

INTERFLOOR GROUP LIMITED
INTERFLOOR GROUP LIMITED
INTERFLOOR GROUP LIMITED
INTERFLOOR LIMITED

INTERFLOOR LIMITED

INTERFLOOR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
INTERFLOOR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
INTERFLOOR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
INTERFLOOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR OPERATIONS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR OPERATIONS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR OPERATIONS LIMITED
INTERFLOOR TRUSTEES LIMITED
INTERFLOOR TRUSTEES LIMITED
INTERFLOOR TRUSTEES LIMITED
INTERFOAM LIMITED

INTERFOAM LIMITED

INTERFOAM LIMITED

INTERFOAM LIMITED

INTERFOAM LIMITED

INTERFOOD LIMITED

INTERFREI INCORPORATED LTD.
INTERFUND (LONDON) LIMITED
INTERFURNISH CARPETS LIMITED
INTER.GALA LIMITED

INTER. GALA CORPORATE SECRETARIES
LIMITED

INTER. GALA CORPORATE SECRETARIES
LIMITED

INTERGALAXY LTD

INTERGEN ENERGY HOLDINGS (UK) LTD.
INTERGLOBE INVEST & FINANCE LIMITED
INTER-GLOBE SHIPPING LIMITED
INTERGLOSSA LIMITED

INTERHILL LIMITED

INTER HYGIENE CLEANING SUPPLIES LTD
INTER HYGIENE CLEANING SUPPLIES LTD
INTERIM ALLIANCE LIMITED

INTERIM ALLIANCE LIMITED

INTERIM FINANCIAL EXECUTIVES LIMITED
INTERIM FINANCIAL EXECUTIVES LIMITED

INTERIM HR SERVICES LIMITED
INTERIM HR SERVICES LIMITED
INTERIM HR SPECIALIST LTD
INTERIM IMPACT LIMITED
INTERIM IMPACT LIMITED

04425809
05516829
04425809
04425809
00162988
00162988
00162988
00162988
05516829
05516829
05516829
00162988
00162988
04417189
04417189
04417189
04407328
04407328
04407328
05518878
05518878
05518878
03535853
03535853
03535853
02737780
02737780
02737780
02737780
02737780
06481344
06381915
00738347
03847144
04919141
06847386

06847386

06700502
03547451
05757879
03411085
02705903
06797175
07037223
07037223
06461654
06461654
02484434
02484434
05251719
05251719
06559489
04555075
04555075

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
€3)

€3

(€3)
(©1)
(€3)
(ED)
(01)
(ED)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(ED)
(€3)
(®2)

13/10/2009
13/10/2009
1371072009
13/710/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/710/2009
13/710/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/710/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
1371072009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/710/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

08/10/2009

07/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
07/10/2009
11/10/2009
09/10/2009
10/10/2009
10/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009



